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1 ERT 1 GIRTOFAN Dan (ROM) MARZA Tudor (ROM) PRO Rally team ŠKODA Fabia R5 06:04,5 100,16 00:59:44,2 00:00,0 00:00,0

2 ERT 3 ANGELOV Miroslav (BGR) SIVOV Nedqlko (BGR) MEGAPORT Racing ŠKODA Fabia R5 06:09,9 98,69 01:01:25,7 01:41,5 01:41,5

3 ERT2 6 CAKAL Mustafa (TUR) KOLEGLV Mehmet (TUR) GP Garage MyTeam MITSUBISHI EVO 9 06:30,8 93,42 01:02:19,9 00:54,2 02:35,7

4 ERT2 5 VASILEV Georgi (BGR) DOBREV Stefan (BGR) DIANEL Racing MITSUBISHI EVO 9 06:34,7 92,49 01:03:57,2 01:37,3 04:13,0

5 ERT3 8 VLADICA Rabrenović (SRB) HENELL Peter (SWE) WRR RENAULT Clio R3 06:36,4 92,10 01:04:27,1 00:29,9 04:42,9

6 ERT3 9 TITOV Anton (BGR) GEORGIEV Dinko (BGR) MEGAPORT Racing CITROEN DS3 R3 MAX 06:41,6 90,90 01:04:45,5 00:18,4 05:01,3

7 ERT3 19 ATANASOV Hristo (BGR) IVANOV Marin (BGR) BULTRANS Rally team CITROEN C2 06:38,0 91,73 01:06:07,4 01:21,9 06:23,2

8 ERT3 17 STOYANOVA Diana (BGR) IVANOVA Ivanela (BGR) DIAMO Racing group HONDA CIVIC Type R 07:25,4 81,96 01:07:47,4 01:40,0 08:03,2

9 ERT3 10 GIRTOFAN Andrei (ROM) VRAJA Doru (ROM) PRO Rally team PEUGEOT 208 R2 06:44,7 90,21 01:08:54,1 01:06,7 09:09,9

10 ERT3 15 RABASOVIĆ Goran (SRB) JANJIĆ Milan (SRB) ASK RID SPORT CITROEN C2 R2 07:21,8 82,63 01:09:13,2 00:19,1 09:29,0

11 ERT2 4 ATANASOV Yordan (BGR) YANAKIEV Yanaki (BGR) ART RACING MITSUBISHI EVO 9 06:31,8 93,18 01:12:12,4 02:59,2 12:28,2

12 ERT3 43 KORTELOV Nikolai (BGR) TZONEV Nasko (BGR) ASK Motosport T-N-Dbrich CITROEN C2 08:02,8 75,61 01:19:55,2 07:42,8 20:11,0


